Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
MR-J2S-20A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number mr-j2s-20a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.91 kgs
Material Number 134808
Business Area Code FT
Product Category OTHERS
Pricing Group FT - Service Parts
Product Name MR-J2S-20A
Marketing Note [PL] 531.75
Class Code 100100502
Class Description FA-Servo-Motion: Servo Amplifier
Sub Product Line SERVO and Motion
Product Hierarchy Code IAK30002
Product Line MR-J2-Super
Gross Weight (kg) 1.107
Gross Length (cm) 21.5
Gross Width (cm) 18.5
Gross Height (cm) 8
Customs Tariff Code 85044095
Country of Origin JP
ABC Classification C
Product Marketing Description Digital AC-Servo Amplifier MR-J2S-A for Rated Motor
Power up to 200 W
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
MR-J2S-20A | Mitsubishi Servo Amplifier 230 V ac 20 A 0.2 kW | Brand / Manufacturer:
Mitsubishi | product type: Servo Amplifier | phase: 1;3 | control function: PWM
Control;Current Control | supply voltage: 230 V ac | current rating: 20 A | rated
voltage: 200 to 230 V ac | width: 50 mm | depth: 135 mm | height: 175 mm | minimum
operating temperature: 0